P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

5
MOTOR FEEDBACK SYSTEMS ROTARY HIPERFACE DSL® EDS/EDM35
Type code
Type
S Singleturn
M Multiturn
Version
0 Standard
2 SIL2
Connection type
K Male connector, 4-pin, integrated in the motor cable, 1 temperature sensor access
V Male connector, 8-pin, compatible with sHub®
Resolution
2 0 20 bit/rotation
2 4 24 bit/rotation
E D 3 5  - K F 0 A 0 A
Ordering information
Absolute Singleturn
•	 Shaft version: tapered shaft
•	 Type: for integration
•	 Communication interface: HIPERFACE DSL®
Type Part no.
EDS35-0KF0A020A 1090708
EDS35-0KF0A024A 1090732
•	 Shaft version: tapered shaft
•	 Type: for integration
•	 Safety system: l
•	 Communication interface: HIPERFACE DSL®
Type Part no.
EDS35-2KF0A020A 1090710
EDS35-2KF0A024A 1090734
Absolute Multiturn
•	 Shaft version: tapered shaft
•	 Type: for integration
•	 Communication interface: HIPERFACE DSL®
Necessary for connection to sHub® Type Part no.
l EDM35-0VF0A024A 1106846
–
EDM35-0KF0A020A 1090709
EDM35-0KF0A024A 1090733
•	 Shaft version: tapered shaft
•	 Type: for integration
•	 Safety system: l
•	 Communication interface: HIPERFACE DSL®
Necessary for connection to sHub® Type Part no.
l EDM35-2VF0A024A 1106851
–
EDM35-2KF0A020A 1090711
EDM35-2KF0A024A 1090735
A
B
C
D